
National holiday Holiday in Penang Holiday in other states School holiday * Subject to change

初七 腊八 初九 初十 十一

小寒 十三 十四 十五 十六 十七 十八

十九 二十 廿一 廿二 廿三 廿四 廿五

大寒 廿七 廿八 廿九 除夕 庚子 [鼠]
正月春节

初二

初三 初四 初五 初六 初七

New Year’s Day: Wed 1st Jan

Birthday of Yang di-Pertuan Besar: Tue 14th Jan

Chinese New Year’s Day: Sat 25th Jan–Sun 26th Jan January
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National holiday Holiday in Penang Holiday in other states School holiday * Subject to change

初八 初九

初十 立春 十二 十三 十四 元宵 十六

十七 十八 十九 二十 廿一 廿二 廿三

廿四 廿五 雨水 廿七 廿八 廿九 庚子 [鼠]
二月

初二 初三 初四 初五 初六 初七

Federal Territory Day: Sat 1st Feb

Thaipusam: Sat 8th Feb

February
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National holiday Holiday in Penang Holiday in other states School holiday * Subject to change

初八

初九 初十 十一 惊蛰 十三 十四 十五

十六 十七 十八 十九 二十 廿一 廿二

廿三 廿四 廿五 廿六 春分 廿八 廿九

三十 庚子 [鼠]
三月

初二 初三 初四 初五 初六

初七 初八

Mid-term school holidays: Sat 14th Mar–Sun 22nd Mar

Anniversary of the coronation of the Sultan of Terengganu: Wed 4th Mar

Isra and Mi’raj: Sun 22nd Mar

Birthday of the Sultan of Johor: Mon 23rd Mar

M
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National holiday Holiday in Penang Holiday in other states School holiday * Subject to change

初九 初十 寒食 清明 十三

十四 十五 十六 十七 十八 十九 二十

廿一 廿二 廿三 廿四 廿五 廿六 谷雨

廿八 廿九 三十 庚子 [鼠]
四月

初二 初三 初四

初五 初六 初七 初八

Good Friday: Fri 10th Apr

Declaration of Malacca as Historical City: Wed 15th Apr

Ramadan begins: Fri 24th Apr

Birthday of the Sultan of Terengganu: Sun 26th Apr

A
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National holiday Holiday in Penang Holiday in other states School holiday * Subject to change

初九 初十 十一

十二 立夏 十四 十五 十六 十七 十八

十九 二十 廿一 廿二 廿三 廿四 廿五

廿六 廿七 小满 廿九 三十 庚子 [鼠]
闰四月

初二

初三 初四 初五 初六 初七 初八 初九

Mid-year school holidays: Sat 23rd May–Sun 7th Jun

Labour Day: Fri 1st May

Wesak Day: Thu 7th May

Pahang State Holiday: Thu 7th May

Nuzul Al-Quran: Sun 10th May

Hari Raya Puasa: Sun 24th May–Mon 25th May

Harvest Festival: Sat 30th May–Sun 31st May

M
ay
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National holiday Holiday in Penang Holiday in other states School holiday * Subject to change

初十 十一 十二 十三 芒种 十五 十六

十七 十八 十九 二十 廿一 廿二 廿三

廿四 廿五 廿六 廿七 廿八 廿九 庚子 [鼠]
五月夏至

初二 初三 初四 端午 初六 初七 初八

初九 初十

Mid-year school holidays: Sat 23rd May–Sun 7th Jun

Gawai Dayak: Mon 1st Jun–Tue 2nd Jun
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National holiday Holiday in Penang Holiday in other states School holiday * Subject to change

十一 十二 十三 十四 十五

小暑 十七 十八 十九 二十 廿一 廿二

廿三 廿四 廿五 廿六 廿七 廿八 廿九

三十 庚子 [鼠]
六月

大暑 初三 初四 初五 初六

初七 初八 初九 初十 十一

Mid-term school holidays: Sat 25th Jul –Sun 2nd Aug

George Town World Heritage City Day: Tue 7th Jul

Penang Governor’s Birthday: Sat 11th Jul

Birthday of the Raja of Perlis: Fri 17th Jul

Sarawak Independence Day: Wed 22nd Jul

Hari Raya Haji: Fri 31st Jul
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National holiday Holiday in Penang Holiday in other states School holiday * Subject to change

十二 十三

十四 十五 十六 十七 立秋 十九 二十

廿一 廿二 廿三 廿四 廿五 廿六 廿七

廿八 廿九 庚子 [鼠]
七月

初二 初三 处暑 初五

初六 七夕 初八 初九 初十 十一 十二

十三

Mid-term school holidays: Sat 25th Jul –Sun 2nd Aug

Hari Raya Haji: Sat 1st Aug

Muharram/New Year: Thu 20th Aug

Malaysia’s National Day: Mon 31st Aug
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National holiday Holiday in Penang Holiday in other states School holiday * Subject to change

十四 中元 十六 十七 十八 十九

白露 廿一 廿二 廿三 廿四 廿五 廿六

廿七 廿八 廿九 庚子 [鼠]
八月

初二 初三 初四

初五 秋分 初七 初八 初九 初十 十一

十二 十三 十四

The Yang di-Pertuan Agong’s Birthday: Wed 9th Sep

Malaysia Day: Wed 16th Sep

Almarhum Sultan Iskandar Hol Day: Thu 24th Sep
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National holiday Holiday in Penang Holiday in other states School holiday * Subject to change

中秋 十六 十七 十八

十九 二十 廿一 寒露 廿三 廿四 廿五

廿六 廿七 廿八 廿九 三十 庚子 [鼠]
九月

初二

初三 初四 初五 初六 霜降 初八 重阳

初十 十一 十二 十三 十四 十五

Birthday of the Governor of Sabah: Sat 3rd Oct

Birthday of the Governor of Malacca: Fri 9th Oct

Birthday of the Governor of Sarawak: Sat 10th Oct

Birthday of the Sultan of Pahang: Sat 24th Oct

The Prophet Muhammad’s Birthday: Thu 29th Oct O
ctober2020
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National holiday Holiday in Penang Holiday in other states School holiday * Subject to change

十六

十七 十八 十九 二十 廿一 立冬 廿三

廿四 廿五 廿六 廿七 廿八 廿九 庚子 [鼠]
十月

初二 初三 初四 初五 初六 初七 小雪

初九 初十 十一 十二 十三 十四 下元

十六

Year-end school holidays: Sat 21st Nov–Thu 31st Dec

Birthday of the Sultan of Perak: Fri 6th Nov

Birthday of the Sultan of Kelantan: Wed 11th Nov

Deepavali: Sat 14th Nov

N
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National holiday Holiday in Penang Holiday in other states School holiday * Subject to change

十七 十八 十九 二十 廿一 廿二

大雪 廿四 廿五 廿六 廿七 廿八 廿九

三十 庚子 [鼠]
十一月

初二 初三 初四 初五 初六

冬至 初八 初九 初十 十一 十二 十三

十四 十五 十六 十七

Year-end school holidays: Sat 21st Nov–Thu 31st Dec

Birthday of the Sultan of Selangor: Fri 11th Dec

Christmas Day: Fri 25th Dec D
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Public holidays
Wed 1st Jan: New Year’s Day (Malacca, Negeri
Sembilan, Pahang, Penang, Perak, Sabah, Sarawak,
Selangor, Kuala Lumpur, Labuan, Putrajaya)

Tue 14th Jan: Birthday of Yang di-Pertuan Besar
(Negeri Sembilan)

Sat 25th Jan – Mon 27th Jan: Chinese New Year’s Day
Sat 1st Feb: Federal Territory Day (Kuala Lumpur,
Labuan, Putrajaya)

Sat 8th Feb: Thaipusam (Kuala Lumpur, Putrajaya,
Johor, Negeri Sembilan, Perak, Penang, Selangor)

Wed 4th Mar: Anniversary of the coronation of the
Sultan of Terengganu (Terengganu)

Sun 22nd Mar: Isra and Mi’raj (Kedah, Negeri
Sembilan, Perlis)

Mon 23rd Mar: Birthday of the Sultan of Johor (Johor)

Fri 10th Apr: Good Friday (Sabah, Sarawak)

Wed 15th Apr: Declaration of Malacca as Historical
City (Malacca)

Fri 24th Apr: Ramadan begins (Johor, Kedah, Malacca)

Sun 26th Apr: Birthday of the Sultan of Terengganu
(Terengganu)

Fri 1st May: Labour Day

Thu 7th May: Wesak Day

Thu 7th May: Pahang State Holiday (Pahang)

Sun 10th May: Nuzul Al-Quran (Kelantan, Kuala
Lumpur, Labuan, Putrajaya, Perak, Pahang, Penang,
Perlis, Selangor, Terengganu)

Sun 24th May – Tue 26th May: Hari Raya Puasa

Sat 30th May – Mon 1st Jun: Harvest Festival (Labuan,
Sabah)

Mon 1st Jun – Wed 3rd Jun: Gawai Dayak (Sarawak)

Tue 7th Jul: George Town World Heritage City Day

(Penang)

Sat 11th Jul: Penang Governor’s Birthday (Penang)

Fri 17th Jul: Birthday of the Raja of Perlis (Perlis)

Wed 22nd Jul: Sarawak Independence Day (Sarawak)

Fri 31st Jul: Hari Raya Haji
Sat 1st Aug: Hari Raya Haji (Kedah, Kelantan, Perlis,
Terengganu)

Thu 20th Aug: Muharram/New Year

Mon 31st Aug: Malaysia’s National Day

Wed 9th Sep: The Yang di-Pertuan Agong’s Birthday

Wed 16th Sep: Malaysia Day

Thu 24th Sep: Almarhum Sultan Iskandar Hol Day
(Johor)

Sat 3rd Oct: Birthday of the Governor of Sabah (Sabah)

Fri 9th Oct: Birthday of the Governor of Malacca
(Malacca)

Sat 10th Oct: Birthday of the Governor of Sarawak
(Sarawak)

Sat 24th Oct: Birthday of the Sultan of Pahang
(Pahang)

Thu 29th Oct: The Prophet Muhammad’s Birthday

Fri 6th Nov: Birthday of the Sultan of Perak (Perak)

Wed 11th Nov: Birthday of the Sultan of Kelantan
(Kelantan)

Sat 14th Nov: Deepavali (Johor, Kedah, Kelantan,
Malacca, Negeri Sembilan, Pahang, Penang, Perak,
Perlis, Sabah, Selangor, Terengganu, Kuala Lumpur,
Labuan, Putrajaya)

Fri 11th Dec: Birthday of the Sultan of Selangor
(Selangor)

Fri 25th Dec: Christmas Day

School holidays
Malacca, Negeri Sembilan, Pahang, Penang, Perak,
Sabah, Sarawak, Selangor, Kuala Lumpur, Labuan,
Putrajaya
Sat 14th Mar – Sun 22nd Mar Mid-term school holidays
Sat 23rd May – Sun 7th Jun Mid-year school holidays
Sat 25th Jul – Sun 2nd Aug Mid-term school holidays
Sat 21st Nov – Thu 31st Dec Year-end school holidays

Kedah, Johor, Kelantan, Terengganu

Fri 13th Mar – Sat 21st Mar Mid-term school holidays
Fri 22nd May – Sat 6th Jun Mid-year school holidays
Fri 24th Jul – Sat 1st Aug Mid-term school holidays
Fri 20th Nov – Thu 31st Dec Year-end school holidays


